
To cancel or reserve a meal: 

1. Call the ADRC office: 715-743-5166 / Toll Free, 1-866-743-5144 

2. Communicate the change to your Home Delivered Meal driver 

 

Meal reservations and cancelations are needed by NOON (12PM) one business day in advance. 

               Home Delivered Meals – Greenwood, Loyal, & Neillsville Locations 

  
                                                  

                                                   

The suggested contribution per meal is $4.50. Thank you. 
All menu items are prepared in kitchens that are not allergen-free. We cannot guarantee that food allergens will not be transferred through cross-contact. 

 

 

Mon., Mar. 25, 2024 

 

Chicken Alfredo 

w/Penne Noodles 

Broccoli 

Fruit Cocktail 

Tomato Juice 

WG Breadstick 

Muffin 

Milk 

Tues., Mar. 26, 2024 

 

Pizza Hotdish 

Crinkle Carrots 

Corn 

Mandarin Oranges 

WW Bread & Butter 

Cookie  

Milk 

 

Wed., Mar. 27, 2024 

  

Pork Gravy & Rice 

Baked Beans 

Cauliflower 

Pineapple 

12 Grain Bread & 

Butter 

Cherry Strudel 

Milk 

Thurs., Mar. 28, 2024 

  

Sliced Ham w/gravy 

Scalloped Potatoes 

Green Bean Casserole 

Sliced Pears 

Dinner Roll 

Cookies & Cream Fluff 

Milk 

Fri., Mar. 29, 2024 

 

Good Friday Office 

Closed 

 

 

Mon., April 1, 2024 

 

Lasagna 

WG Breadstick 

Corn 

V8 Juice 

Applesauce 

Banana Bread 

Milk 

Tues., April 2, 2024 

 

Tater Tot Casserole 

Crinkle Carrots 

Mandarin Oranges 

12 Grain Bread & 

Butter 

Pudding Cups 

Milk 

Wed., April 3, 2024 

 

Turkey Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 

Broccoli 

Cranberries 

WG Dinner Roll & 

Butter 

Rice Krispy Bar 

Milk 

Thurs., April 4, 2024 

 

Chicken Dumpling 

Soup & Crackers 

Fresh Baby Carrots 

Hummus  

Fresh Fruit 

WW Bread & Butter 

Yogurt 

Milk 

Fri., April 5, 2024 

 

Breaded Fish Patty 

w/cheese  

WG Bun & Butter 

Potato Salad 

Green Beans 

Sliced Peaches 

Ice Cream Cup 

Milk 

Please note: Occasionally there may be substitutions to the menu due to shortages from our food distributors. 

 



Mon., April 8, 2024 

 

Creamy Sausage Pasta  

Monte Carlo Veggies 

Cauliflower 

Fruit Cocktail 

WW Bread & Butter 

Muffin 

Milk 

Tues., April 9, 2024 

 

Meatloaf 

Mashed Potatoes 

Broccoli 

Mandarin Oranges 

WG Dinner Roll & 

Butter 

Apple Strudel 

Milk 

Wed., April 10, 2024 

 

Breaded Chicken Patty 

Spaghetti Noodles & 

Sauce w/ Mozzarella 

Cheese 

Corn 

Pineapple 

Lemon Bar 

Milk 

 

Thurs., April 11, 2024 

 

Chili & Crackers 

Hotdog & Bun 

w/Butter 

Salad Mix, Dressing & 

Croutons 

Fresh Fruit 

Craisins 

Cookie  

Milk 

 

Fri., April 12, 2024 

 

Shredded Chicken Gravy 

w/Biscuit 

Crinkle Carrots 

Baked Beans 

Sliced Pears 

Carrot Cake 

Milk 

 

Mon., April 15, 2024 

 

Sloppy Joe 

WG Bun  

Au Gratin Potatoes 

Green Beans 

Applesauce 

Pumpkin Bread & Butter 

Milk  

Tues., April 16, 2024 

 

Chicken Breast 

Mashed Sweet Potatoes 

Stuffing 

Broccoli  

Mandarin Oranges 

12 Grain Bread & 

Butter 

PB Bar 

Milk 

Wed., April 17, 2024 
 

Taco Casserole 

Tortilla Chips  

& Guacamole 

Peas or Corn 

Tropical Fruit 

WG Dinner Roll & Butter 

Pudding Cup 

Milk 

 

Thurs., April 18, 2024 

 

Creamy Chicken Veg 

Soup w/Wild Rice 

& Crackers 

Fresh Baby Carrots & 

Hummus 

Fresh Fruit 

WW Bread & Butter 

Yogurt 

Milk 

Fri., April 19, 2024 

 

Poor Man’s Lobster 

Country Blend Veggies 

Coleslaw 

Sliced Peaches 

Rye Bread & Butter 

Ice Cream Cup 

Milk 

Mon., April 22, 2024 

 

Shredded Beef 

Mashed Potatoes 

Calico Beans 

Fruit Cocktail 

WG Dinner Roll & 

Butter 

 Cookie  

Milk 

Tues., April 23, 2024 
 

Sweet & Sour Chicken 

Rice 

Monte Carlo Veggies 

Broccoli 

Mandarin Oranges 

Fortune Cookie 

Milk 

 

Wed., April 24, 2024 

 

Ravioli w/ Spaghetti 

Meat Sauce  

 WG Breadstick 

Corn 

Tropical Fruit 

Jello 

Milk 

Thurs., April 25, 2024 

 

Stuffed Green Pepper 

Soup w/Crackers 

Salad Mix & Dressing 

Craisins 

Fresh Fruit 

WW Bread & Butter 

Yogurt 

Milk 

Fri., April 26, 2024 

 

Cornflake Chicken 

Casserole 

Crinkle Carrots 

Applesauce 

12 Grain Bread & Butter 

Strawberry Shortcake 

Milk 

 


